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Yuxin Wang
Vienna Vidinovski
Mila Marleau
Peyton Crowe
Avery Redstone
Fern Wallenberg
Lily Grabovski
Kayla Wu
Matthea Ren

Lily Rayner
Kyleigh Dalley
Ida Wang

Abby Donald
Rachel Jin
Evie-Marie Beach
Katerina Krimsky

Club

Champs International Skating Centre
North Point Skating Academy
Gloucester Skating Club

Dartmouth SC

Burlington Skating Centre

Thornhill FSC

Richmond Training Centre

Mariposa School of Skating

North Point Skating Academy
Champs International Skating Centre
Barrie SC

North Point Skating Academy
London SC

Skate Oakville

Wawa FSC

North Point Skating Academy

Jodi Abbott

Date:  22-Jul-2022

Manulife Sportsplex, RIM Park, Waterloo ON

Pre-Novice Women (Short - Group 3)

Section

BC/YK
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6:42:01PM

Sectional Series - July

July 22 to 24, 2022

Category Result Summary

sP
3526 (1)
2548 (2
2522 (3)
2476 (4)
2284  (5)
2159  (6)
2156 (7)
2103  (8)
2098 (9)
2084 (10)
2073 (1)
2036 (12)
1932  (13)
1711 (14)
1342  (15)

Points

35.26
25.48
25.22
24.76
22.84
21.59
21.56
21.03
20.98
20.84
20.73
20.36
19.32
17.11
13.42

Limin Jao



